
BusMaps

Bus 327 Strathpine - Bracken Ridge & Toombul Go to website

Direction
Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform F — Strathpine 
bus station, stop D

71 stops

Open route schedule

Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform F

Buckland Rd near Bage Street, stop 37

Buckland Rd at Leslie Street, stop 38

Buckland Rd at Toombul Terrace, stop 38C

Buckland Rd at Bishop Street, stop 37

Buckland Rd at Imbros Street, stop 35

Shaw Rd near Cressey Rd, stop 37

Shaw Rd near Vale St, stop 39

Shaw Rd at Westwood Street, stop 36

Rode Rd at ODonnell Street, stop 37

Spence Rd near Sunny Ave, stop 38

Spence Rd near Rilatt St, stop 39/40

Spence Rd at Gardenia Street, stop 41

Spence Rd near Hamilton Rd, stop 42

Hamilton Rd near Lochrae Street, stop 43

Newman Rd at Mylne Street, stop 44

Newman Rd at Newman South, stop 45

Newman Rd at Abdale Street, stop 46

Newman Rd at Lauren Street, stop 47

Newman Rd at Newman - Ellison, stop 48

Newman Rd at Geebung School, stop 49

Route schedule
Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform F — Strathpine 
bus station, stop D

Monday 06:33-17:42

Tuesday 06:33-17:42

Wednesday 06:33-17:42

Thursday 06:33-17:42

Friday 06:33-17:42

Saturday 07:32-16:32

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Toombul Shopping Centre station, platform F

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Newman Rd near High St, stop 50

Newman Rd at Geebung station, stop 51

Railway Pde near Bayview Tce

Robinson Rd at Bassano Street

Robinson Rd West at Fisher Parade

Murphy Rd at Zillmere School, stop 44

Murphy Rd at Dunsford Street, stop 45

Zillmere Rd near Handford Rd

Zillmere Rd near Halcomb St

Church Rd at Church Road South

Harold St near Charlie St, stop 54

Percy St near Ewing St, stop 55

Macansh St near Gledson St, stop 56

Tedman St at Hodgson Street, stop 57

Tedman St at Fahey Street, stop 57

Taigum Shopping Centre, stop 52/57

Beams Rd at Bartholomew, stop 50

Beams Rd at Caravan Park, stop 49

Handford Rd at Liberty Dr

Handford Rd at Symes Grove

Handford Rd at Handford - Roghan

Handford Rd at Songbird Way

Lemke Rd at Sandgate AFC Ground

Denham St at Warra

Phillips St at Tomah Street

Enbrook St near Appledore St

Enbrook St near Mustang St

Mustang St near Telegraph Rd



Norris Rd at Bracken Ridge Plaza

Norris Rd near Barbour Rd, stop 46

Barbour Rd at Caulfield Street, stop 47a

Wickfield St near Rosa Cr, stop 47

Wickfield St near Sophy Cr, stop 48

Wickfield St at Rosa Crescent, stop 49

Killare St near Wickfield St, stop 50

Ballynde St near Bungowla St, stop 51

Ballynde St at Toormore Street, stop 52

Ballynde St near Portumna Street, stop 53

Ballynde St at Glenealy Street, stop 54

Bracken Ridge Rd at Wetlands

Charlock Rd near Arnica Cr, stop 55

Arnica Cr at Mantias Street, stop 56

Arnica Cr near Korina St, stop 57

Kluver St near Bracken Ridge Rd

Taragon St near Chervil St

Coriander St near Kluver St

Hoyland St near Dresden St

Strathpine Rd near Lucy St

Strathpine Rd at Adair St

Strathpine bus station, stop D



Direction
Strathpine bus station, stop D — Toombul Interchange

75 stops

Open route schedule

Strathpine bus station, stop D

Strathpine Rd at Adair Street

Strathpine Rd near Bald Hills Rd

Hoyland St near Kluver St

Coriander St near Kluver St, stop 60

Taragon St near Chervil St

Kluver St near Bracken Ridge Rd

Arnica Cr near Korina St, stop 57

Arnica Cr near Mantias Street, stop 56

Charlock Rd near Arnica Cr, stop 55

Charlock Rd near Gladdon St

Bracken Ridge Rd at Wetlands

Ballynde St at Glenealy Street, stop 54

Ballynde St at Portumna Street, stop 53

Ballynde St at Toormore Street, stop 52

Ballynde St near Bungowla St, stop 51

Killare St near Wickfield Cr, stop 50

Wickfield St near Rosa Cr, stop 49

Wickfield St near Sophy Cr, stop 48

Barbour Rd near Wickfield St, stop 47

Norris Rd near Barbour Rd, stop 46

Norris Rd at Bracken Ridge Plaza

Telegraph Rd near Mustang St

Mustang St near Telegraph Rd

Enbrook St near Mustang St

Route schedule
Strathpine bus station, stop D — Toombul Interchange

Monday 05:44-17:58

Tuesday 05:44-17:58

Wednesday 05:44-17:58

Thursday 05:44-17:58

Friday 05:44-17:58

Saturday 06:45-16:34

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Strathpine bus station, stop D

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Enbrook St near Appledore St

Phillips St near Tomah Rd

Denham St at Warra, stop 31

Lemke Rd at Sandgate AFC Ground

Handford Rd at Songbird Way

Handford Rd at Handford - Roghan

Handford Rd at Symes Grove, stop 49

Handford Rd at Liberty Dr

Beams Rd at Caravan Park, stop 49

Beams Rd at Bartholomew, stop 50

Beams Rd near Church Rd, stop 51

Taigum Shopping Centre, stop 52/57

Tedman St at Fahey Street, stop 57

Tedman St at Hodgson Street, stop 57

Macansh St near Gledson St, stop 56

Percy St near Ewing St, stop 55

Harold St near Charlie St, stop 54

Church Rd at Church Road South

Zillmere Rd near Halcomb St

Zillmere Rd near Handford Rd

Murphy Rd at Dunsford Street, stop 45

Murphy Rd at Zillmere School, stop 44

Murphy Rd at Robinson Rd West, stop 43

Robinson Rd West near Fisher Pde

Robinson Rd at Bassano Street

Railway Pde at Geebung station

Newman Rd near High St, stop 50

Newman Rd at Geebung School, stop 48



Newman Rd at Newman - Ellison, stop 48

Newman Rd at Lauren Street, stop 47

Newman Rd at Abdale Street, stop 46

Newman Rd at Newman South, stop 45

Newman Rd at Mylne Street, stop 44

Hamilton Rd at Lochrae Street, stop 43

Spence Rd near Hamilton Rd, stop 42

Spence Rd at Gardenia Street, stop 41

Spence Rd near Highlands St, stop 40/39

Spence Rd near Rode Rd, stop 38

Rode Rd near Deloraine St, stop 37A

Rode Rd at ODonnell Street, stop 37

Shaw Rd at Westwood Street, stop 36

Shaw Rd near Villeroy St, stop 39

Shaw Rd near Sylvan Ave, stop 38

Buckland Rd near Shaw Rd, stop 34

Buckland Rd at Imbros Street, stop 35/36

Buckland Rd at Bishop Street, stop 37

Buckland Rd at Park Road, stop 38

Buckland Rd at Nundah State School, stop 38A

Sandgate Rd near Buckland Rd, stop 1

Toombul Interchange

327 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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